
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

88 

06 

21 

30 

41 

8 

77 

7 

80 

96 

29 

63 

65 

3 

Name 

Nathan Byrd 

Bruce Hamilton 

Travis Engen 

Marc Giroux 

Robert Albani 

Andy Schaufelberger 

Paul Subject 

Eddie Claridge 

Jim Kelleher 

Matt Clark 

Michael Cross 

Paul Karaz 

Mark Green 

Mark Sherwood 

Class 

9BOSS 

9F3 

9F1 

9F1 

9F3 

9F3 

9F4 

9FA5 

9FB 

9F4 

9F4 

9F4 

9F2 

9F2 

Best Tm 

1:44.118 

1:50.243 

1:53.381 

1:53.575 

1:56.588 

1:58.294 

1:59.457 

2:03.714 

2:04.696 

2:05.244 

2:16.585 

2:24.955 

2:34.572 

3:07.462 

2nd Best 

1:44.615 

1:51.208 

1:54.432 

1:56.082 

1:57.221 

2:00.575 

1:59.690 

2:05.838 

2:04.786 

2:08.392 

2:20.325 

2:27.022 

Year 

2017 

2001 

2001 

1997 

2004 

2006 

1998 

1982 

1980 

2012 

1999 

1984 

1988 

1995 

Make/Model 

AF 01 

Swift 014 (MZR) 

Lola T97/20 

Lola T97/20 

Mazda Pro Formula Elan 

Swift 016 

Star Cars Formula Mazda 

Theodore TY02 

March 80A/79 aero 

Elan DP08 

Van Diemen F2000 

Reynard 84 

Ralt RT-5 732 

Ralt RT41 

Color 

Black/Red 

Red 

Blue/Orange 

Blue/Yellow 

Red 

Gray/Black 

Blue/Yellow 

White 

Yellow 

Black/Red 

Yellow/Black 

Blue 

Blue/Orange 

Blue 

Hometown 

Greenwood IN 

Monkton MD 

Weston CT 

Cushing ME 

Hicksville NY 

Beacon NY 

Burlington ON 

Scarsdale NY 

Sugar Land TX 

Montoursville PA 

Carlisle ON 

Fayetteville NY 

Avon NY 

Lakeville NY 

Sorted on best lap time
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Hilliard US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  9 

Group 9 Practice 1 

Practice started at 16:27:59 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/7/2023 16:25 


